Pos |eam
1 Moorfoots

2 Sporty Porty

3 Carnethy A

4  Another Anon Team

5 SKIwI's

6 Pie Eaters
{ HBT OAP
8 Portobello
9 EAC1

Score

37

52

55

55

61

76

87

114

137

10 HBT G Ashley WTFRU 161

Name

Michael Reid
James Brittan
Wull Hynd

Peter Buchanan
Bernard Devoy
Michael Geoghegan

Konrad Rawlik
Olly Stephenson
Jon Ashcroft

David Simpson
Grant Wilkie
Abdelhadi EImoustahli

Jonathan Carpenter
Ryan Riddell
Hamish Roper

Ross Houston
Alasdair Anthony
David Fulton

Jamie Thin
Tom Barr
Ivor Normand

Willie Jarvie
Michael Fullerton
Graham Henry

Paul Brennan
Jennifer MacLean
Nathalie Christie

Huw Jones
Simon Harrison

Time

01:47:23
01:52:04
01:52:25

01:52:10
01:53:01
01:53:34

01:48:36
01:53:54
01:54:47

01:44:29
01:46:29
02:04:21

01:47:10
01:54:26
01:57:30

01:38:29
01:42:17
02:12:31

01:51:15
01:56:42
02:04:00

01:57:43
01:59:30
02:03:33

01:58:19
02:04:34
02:08:09

01:52:34
02:06:58

Place

14
16

15
18
19

21
25

46

23
32

73

13
29
45

33
37
44

34
48
55

17
52



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Rotterdam Rulez

Carnethy B

Carnethy C

EAC 2

Rotterdam Soep

Trotter Wimmen

Anon Team

162

178

236

363

383

397

519

Daniel Clements

Harmen Perk
Tjalling De Vries
Joris Wulfert

Gordon Cameron
Chris Davies
Chris Henty

Neil Burnett
Matteo Tesser
Mike Lynch

Victoria Lomax
Kirk Ollason
Joanne Thom

Maryn Rodenburg
Pascal den Hartog
Bob Lawende

Phyllis O'Brien
Eilidh Wardlaw
Isobel Knox

Surjit Singh
Stuart Low
Jeff Paterson

02:17:07

01:57:07
02:02:58
02:17:01

02:02:17
02:08:47
02:14:34

02:05:13
02:13:56
02:20:06

02:17:12
02:30:39
02:31:49

02:15:39
02:31:19
02:46:16

02:21:20
02:21:22
02:52:58

03:12:14
03:12:19
03:12:22

92

31
41
90

38
59
81

49
80
107

94
131
138

84
134
165

114
115
168

172
173
174



